
 

 

Sane Guruji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s Nashik Road 

ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE 
Baragaon Pimpri,Tal-Sinnar,Dist-Nashik. 

 

This is to certify that following numbers of students of Art’s and Commerce College 

Baragaon Pimpri,Tal-Sinnar, Dist-Nashik  benefited by scholarship and freeships by 

Government during last five years.  
 

Scholarship Data Year-2020-2021 
Sanction Amount 

 
 
 
 

Year 

 
 
 

Name of 
the 

Scheme 

 
 

Number of students 
benefited by 

government Student’s 
scheme and amount 

 
 

Number of students 
benefited by 
government 

institution’s scheme 
and amount 

 

 
 
 

Gross 
Total 

Number 
Of  

Students 

 
Amount 

Number 
Of  

Students 

 
Amount 

 
 
 
 
 

2020-
2021 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
OPEN 

 
74 

 
288600 

 
74 

 
288600 

 
2,88,600.00 

 
OBC 

 
84 

 
473605 

 
84 

 
473605 

 
4,73,605.00 

OBC 
Freeship 

01 3900 01 3900 3900.00 

VJNT 103 580815 103 580815 5,80,815.00 

NT 
Freeship 

02 10875 02 10875 10,875.00 

SC 32 182660 32 182660 1,82,660.00 

SC 
Freeship 

0 0 0 0 0 

ST 15 85580 15 85580 85,580.00 

SBC 00 0 0 0 0 

Persons 
with 

Disability 

00 0 00 0 0.00 

 
Total 

 
311 

 
16,26,035.00 

 
311 

 
16,26,035.00 

 
16,26,035.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
































































































































































